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For children taking / will take admission in the session (2025-26)

Glenhill School (10+2)
Chhapka, Robertsganj,Sonbhadra

Fee Details: 2025-26

Class

Particulars

New/Old
Students

School
Composite
Monthly Fee

Tuition
Fee

Amenities
Charge

Processing
Fee one Time

in April for

0Old students

Nur.,
L.K.G.,
U.K.G.

Admission Fee 3,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

1,700

1,200

500
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Itoll

Admission Fee 3,500/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

1,900

1,350

550

200

IIlto V

Admission Fee 3,500/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,100

1,450

650

200

VI

Admission Fee 4,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,200

1,550

600

200

VII

Admission Fee 4,500/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,450

1,800

650

200

VIII

Admission Fee 4,500/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,650

1,950

700

250

IX

Admission Fee 5,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,750

2,050

700

250

Admission Fee 5,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,950

2,150

800

250

XI

Admission Fee 8,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

3,500

2,300

1,200

2,000

XII

Admission Fee 8,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)

School composite Fee (Monthly)

3,500

2,300

1,200

2,000

Note:-

i) School Composite Fee under the head of Composite Annual Fee is payable
monthly and exam fee shall be charged twice a year (Once before the midterm
& the second before the final term).

ii)
(Class IX & X)

(Class IX & XII)

Amenities Charge Includes

Examination Fee (PG to Class VIII)

800 Twice in a Year
1000 Twice in a Year
1500 Twice in a Year

Fan &Electricity Fee, Games & Sports Fess, Library Fee,First Aid, Laboratory Fee,

Development &Maintenance,

App Fee or any other co-curricular activity.

Magazine & Calendar Fee, Fee Card + SMS, Mobile




